Petroleum Products

FOB Singapore

Unit of

meassure

TRIAL

MONTHLY

Diesel Fuel EN590 Euro 5 (ULSD 10PPM)
MazutM100 Gost 10585-2013

Easter Siberian Pacific Ocean (ESPO) Crude Oil

Light Cycle Qil (LCO)

Aviation Turbine Fuel (JET A-1)

Diesel D6 Virgin Low Pour Fuel Oil

Aviation Kerosene Colonial Grade 54 (JET FUEL JP54)

MT
MT

MT

50,000
50,000
2,000,000
50,000
1,000,000

100,000
100,000
2,000,000
100,000
2,000,000

50,000,000 200,000,000

1,000,000

2,000,000



